
YMCA Nelson OSCAR Holiday Programme  

• Nayland• Summer 2021 •  

Monday 4th Jan 2021 Tuesday 5th Jan 2021 Wednesday 6th Jan 2021 Thursday 7th Jan 2021 Friday 8th January 2021 

     

Monday 11th Jan 2021 Tuesday 12th Jan 2021 Wednesday 13th Jan 2021 Thursday 14th Jan 2021 Friday 15th January 2021 

     

Monday 18th Jan 2021 Tuesday 19th Jan 2021 Wednesday 20th Jan 2021 Thursday 21st Jan 2021 Friday 22nd January 2021 

     

Monday 25th Jan 2021 Tuesday 26th Jan 2021 Wednesday 27th Jan 2021 Thursday 28th Jan 2021 Friday 29th January 2021 

Location: MPLC Room, Nayland Primary School, Stoke Hours: 8:00am - 6:00pm weekdays 

Fees: full week booking $270. Single day booking stated below.  

For more information contact the office on (03) 5456760, text 027 237 9078, email oscar@ymcanelson.org.nz 

WINZ subsidies available for qualifying families 

Bookings available now! Get in quick to secure your space!  

www.ymcanelson.org.nz/oscar 

 

*activities are subject to change* 

Berry Picking &  

Rabbit Island 

Crazy  

Creations! 

Sports Day  

Give it a go...  

Wacky Wednes-

Silly Triathlon 

@ Nayland 

4~««sz +ªkky 4^ª{ 

Escape the Day 

Ninja 

Warrior 

Day 

Natureland  Quinneyõs Bush 

Last Day of 

Sing Star     
Shenanigans & 

Tie Dying 
Ngarua 

Caves 

Tour 

Mystery Trip!  
HINT: its somewhere fun! 

$55 $55 

$55 $55 $55 

$55 $55 $55 

$55 
$55 

$60 $60 $60 

$60 
$60 

$60 $60 

$60 $60 


